Think ahead.

NP7340P

Tork Advanced Extra Soft White Dinner
Napkin, 1/4 Fold

The embossed, facial quality of Tork Advanced 3-ply Dinner Napkins brings class and practicality to
casual dining. This 3-ply napkin has advantages over cloth - absorbency,never frayed, uniformly
folded presentation, considerable cost savings vs. cloth. Quarter fold design offers quick and easy
wrapping of cutlery. High brightness provides for a quality look and hand feel. Made from 100%
recycled and 20% Post Consumer fibers offers environmental benefits, a positive image builder and
is compostable. Poly wrapped.
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Think ahead.

NP7340P

Tork Advanced Extra Soft White Dinner

Napkin, 1/4 Fold

Product data System

Folded length
8.1in

Unfolded length
17in

Product certificates

VA

FSC

wwwfsc.org
FSC* C003255

he mark of
responsible forestry

Shipping data
Consumer units
SCC 73286649065
Packing material Poly
ltems 100
Gross weight -
Height -
Length -
Width -
Net weight 1.86 Ib
Volume -
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Ply
3

Folded width
8.5in

Unfolded width
16.2in

Transport unit
10073286649062
Carton

2000

39.78 b

17.06 in

19.25in

17.81in
37.221b

3.39 ft3
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Print
No

Embossing
Yes

Color
White

Pallet

7322540968934

102.38in
38.5in

35.62in

81.26 ft3



